Rank Country Name/Club Year

Mohring
Lena
LFT Tirol

Starz
Emma
TS Réthis
Egle
Chayenne 2005
TS Réthis

2005

2006

Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Elite(2006 und &lter) - All Around

O

23.650

E Ded.
1)
8.700 7.200 7.750

20.350 (2)

6.600 7.000 6.750

12.450 (3)

3.600 5.450 3.700 0.30

D A
19.750

E Ded.
(2)
6.500 6.400 6.850

24.150 (1)

9.200 7.200 7.750

16.750 (3)

4.600 6.450 5.700

{!

20.950

E Ded.
(1)
6.100 7.000 7.850

15.750 (3)

5.700 5.900 4.150

18.100 (2)

4.800 6.650 6.650

@

D A
21.850

E Ded.
1)
7.700 6.950 7.200

16.550 (3)

4.600 6.000 5.950

17.200 (2

5.000 6.400 5.800

Score

86.200

76.800

64.500




Rank Country Name/Club Year

Cirabisi
Sophia

LFT Tirol
Almberger
Janice

TS Réthis

Koutna
Tereza
Sportunion
Rauris

Neumayer
Paola
TGUS

Migsch
Yana
TGUS
Pavetic
Mia

LFT Tirol
Khalil
Sarah
TGUS

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Juniorinnen 1(2007-2008) - All Around

D

7.200

3.800

4.700

3.400

3.500

3.700

2.500

O

A E Ded.
20.500

(1)
6.900 6.400
17.100 (3)

6.500 6.800

17.400 (2)

6.200 6.500

15.500 (4)
5.900 6.200
13.350 (7)

5.550 4.600 0.30
15.000 (5)
6.000 5.300
15.000 (5)

5.750 6.750

D

6.600

5.800

5.000

4.200

4.500

3.000

1.800

A E Ded.
19.800

(1)
6.750 6.450 -
18.550 (2)

6.300 6.450 -

17.050 (4)

6.200 5.850 -

15.900 (5)
6.000 5.700 -
17.850 (3)
6.400 6.950 -
14.750 (6)
5.850 5.900 -
14.350 (7)

6.100 6.450 -

D

7.800

5.700

4.000

4.000

3.600

3.300

1.900

{!

A E Ded.
22.700

(1)
7.150 7.750
19.200 (2)

6.800 6.700

16.900 (3)

6.600 6.300

16.450 (4
6.150 6.300
15.350 (5)
6.000 5.750
14.600 (6)
5.800 5.500
12.200 (7)

5.500 4.800

D

8.300

5.300

4.900

4.200

4.900

2.100

1.300

@

A E Ded.
22.950

(1)
7.250 7.400
17.700 (2)

5.800 6.600

17.150 (3)

6.350 5.900

16.650 (5)
6.000 6.450
17.050 (4)
6.000 6.150
13.550 ¢(6)

5.100 6.650 0.30
10.900 (7)

5.250 4.350

Score

85.950

72.550

68.500

64.500

63.600

57.900

52.450




Rank Country Name/Club

Mark Melina
TS Roéthis

Niederbacher
Giovanna
TS Roéthis

Obermoser
Lara
Sportunion
Rauris

Fischer Miya
LFT Tirol

Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Juniorinnen 2(2009) - All Around

Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

6.500

6.100

4.700

3.700

O

A E Ded.
21.100 (1)
7.100 7.500

19.050

(2)
6.800 6.150

18.750 (3)

6.700 7.350

15.850 (4)
5.800 6.350

D

6.100

5.500

5.300

4.100

A E Ded.
20.500 (1)
7.200 7.200

18.350

(3)

6.500 6.650 0.30

18.800 (2)

6.500 7.000

16.200 (4)
6.050 6.050

{!

D A E Ded.
18.750 (2)
5.500 7.100 6.150
19.950 (1)
6.100 6.800 7.050
17.100 (3)
3.000 6.600 7.500
16.150 (4)
3.200 6.250 6.700

D

6.300

5.900

3.800

4.100

i

A E Ded.
20.000 (1)
6.800 6.900

18.150

(2)
6.400 5.850

15.350 (4)

5.950 5.600

15.750 (3)
5.850 5.800

Score

80.350

75.500

70.000

63.950




Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Jugend 1(2010-2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1. —
AUT
—
2. —
AUT
—
3. —
AUT
—
4. —
AUT
—
5 —

AUT

Kalashnikova Anastasia
TS Réthis

Oygur Melia
TS Réthis

Oygur Aylin
TS Réthis

Schuler Matilda
TS Réthis

Lopez-Sors Marta
LFT Tirol

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

6.000

5.300

5.000

4.500

4.100

A E Ded.
20.450 (1)
7.250 7.200
19.700 (2)
7.100 7.300
19.150 (3)
6.950 7.200
16.000 (5)
6.100 6.000 0.60
16.900 (4)
6.200 6.600

D

4.500

3.600

4.200

5.400

3.800

{!

A E Ded.
18.000 (3)
7.100 6.400
17.600 (4)
7.000 7.000
18.350 (2
6.950 7.200
18.800 (1)
6.550 6.850
14.050 (5)
5.400 4.850

D

4.100

3.400

3.100

4.200

4.400

“

A E Ded.
17.000 (1)
6.900 6.000
15.250 (3)
6.600 5.250
14.050 (5)
6.000 4.950
15.650 (2
6.150 5.300
14.300 (1)
5.550 4.350

Score

55.450

52.550

51.550

50.450

45.250




Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft

07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Jugend 2(2011-2012) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1. —
AUT
_—
2. —
AUT
_—
3. —
AUT
—
4. —
AUT
—
5 —
AUT
—
6 —
AUT
—
7 —

Year
reRes -
oo o
roReths on
z\ch;_n;_ii?(;:lhuluun Indra 2011
IL-IFL'I['a']r"irg'olMe"ssa 2011
T Tl -

D

3.000

4.600

3.600

2.800

2.200

1.600

1.800

O

A E Ded.

16.800 (2)
6.700 7.100

16.900 (1)
6.200 6.100

15.100 (3)

5.900 5.900 0.30

14.700 (4)
5.950 5.950
13.200 (6)
5.200 5.800
12.800 (7)
5.400 5.800
14.600 (5)
6.200 6.600

D

5.700

4.900

4.600

3.900

3.600

2.900

3.200

A E Ded.

18.900 (1)
6.700 6.500
18.350 (2
6.200 7.250
16.950 (3)
6.050 6.300
15.350 (1)
6.100 5.350
15.300 (5)
5.700 6.000
14.700 (6)
5.400 6.400
14.600 (7)
5.600 5.800

D

4.000

3.000

2.900

2.100

2.600

1.600

1.300

{!

A E Ded.

16.650 (1)
6.400 6.250
14.200 (1)
6.100 5.100
15.200 (2
6.000 6.300
14.500 (3)
6.250 6.150
13.900 (5
5.400 5.900
12.800 (6)
5.500 5.700
11.050 (7)
5.100 4.650

Score

52.350

49.450

47.250

44.550

42.400

40.300

40.250




Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Jugend 3(2012-2013) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Eder Maya
LFT Tirol

Peric Nika
TS Rothis

Herzog Johanna
Sportunion Rauris

Adiakpor Sarafina
LFT Tirol

Speckle Coco
SG Gétzis

Mark Rosalie
TS Réthis

Gottel Linda
Sportunion Rauris

Obermoser Monja
Sportunion Rauris

Hakulinen Isla
TS Rothis

Ried Carolina
LFT Tirol

Wallner Jana
Sportunion Rauris

Mathies Amelie
TS Réthis

Kessler Vanessa
TS Réthis

Bitschnau Eileen
TS Réthis

Benninghoven Jolie

TS Réthis

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

D

3.000

2.700

2.900

2.900

2.400

2.800

3.000

3.100

2.400

2.400

2.600

2.400

2.200

1.700

1.600

A E Ded.
18.500 (1)
7.633 7.867 -
17.967 (1)
7.200 8.067 -
18.333 (2
7.300 8.133 -
17.633 (8)
7.133 7.600 -
17.067 (10)
7.233 7.433 -
18.033 (5)
7.233 8.000 -
18.167 (4)
7.267 7.900 -
18.233 (3)
7.100 8.033 -
18.000 (6)
7.233 8367 -
16.933 (12)
7.267 7.267 -
16.967 (11)
7.000 7.367 -
17.233 (9)
6.867 7.967 -
16.767 (13)
7.133 7.433 -
15.733 (14)
6.667 7.367 -
15.633 (15)
6.633 7.400 -

D

3.500

3.100

3.600

3.400

2.800

1.600

3.500

3.400

2.500

2.300

4.300

2.400

2.000

1.600

1.000

O

A E Ded.

18.233 (1)
7.300 7.433
17.600 (2)
7.267 7.233
17.000 (1)
7.033 6.367
15.867 (5)
5.900 6.567
14.267 (14)
6.033 5.433
14.867 (9)
6.867 6.400
14.533 (12
6.000 5.333 0.30
17.300 (3)
6.867 7.033
14.433 (13)
6.467 5.467
15.000 (8)
6.367 6.333
15.867 (5)
6.300 5.267
15.133 (7)
6.600 6.133
14.633 (11)
6.200 6.433
14.833 (10)
6.567 6.667
13.100 (15)
5.900 6.200

D

3.900

3.700

3.800

3.400

4.600

2.300

4.100

2.500

2.100

1.600

1.700

3.300

2.300

1.400

0.900

A E Ded.
17.467 (2)
7.000 6.567 -
15.700 (6)
6.433 5.567 -
15.867 (4
6.233 5.833 -
15.933 (3)
5.900 6.633 -
17.500 (1)
6.400 6.500 -
15.833 (5)
6.533 7.000 -
15.433 (7)
6.000 5.333 -
12.367 (14)
5.633 4.233 -
15.433 (7)
6.400 6.933 -
14.000 (9)
6.067 6.333 -
12,933 (13)
6.033 5.200 -
13.067 (12
5.833 4.233 0.30
14.000 (9)
6.200 5.500 -
13.833 (11)
5.900 6.533 -
9.733 (15)
5.367 4.067 0.60

Score

54.200

51.267

51.200

49.433

48.834

48.733

48.133

47.900

47.866

45.933

45.767

45.433

45.400

44.399

38.466




Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft

07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Kinder 1(2013-2014) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1. —
AUT
_—
2. —
AUT
_—
3. —
AUT
—
4. —
AUT
—
5 —
AUT
—
6 —
AUT
—
7 —
AUT
—
8 —

Hammerle Karina
SG Gotzis

Mayr Adriana
TS Réthis

Bell Johanna
SG Gétzis

Kalashnikova Viktoria
TS Réthis

Loacker Liah
TS Réthis

Diinser Hanna
TS Satteins

Iser Mia
SG Gotzis

Mahr Lena
TS Réthis

Year

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2013

D

1.600

1.800

1.000

0.900

0.800

0.900

0.700

0.900

A E Ded.

16.350 (1)
7.100 7.650
16.250 (2)
7.300 7.150
14.500 (4)
6.800 6.700
14.650 (3)
6.800 6.950
13.850 (5)
6.500 6.550
12,950 (7)
6.500 5.550
13.200 (6)
6.400 6.100
11.750 (8)
6.000 4.850

D

1.700

1.200

1.300

1.100

0.600

0.800

0.800

0.400

O

A E Ded.

15.150 (1)
6.500 6.950
12.350 (6)

6.300 5.150 0.30

14.600 (2
6.600 6.700
13.400 (5)
6.300 6.000
13.500 (1)
6.100 6.800
10.350 (7)
5.100 4.450
13.850 (3)
5.600 7.450
10.150 (8)
5.800 3.950

D

1.000

1.400

0.700

1.200

0.800

1.700

0.500

0.600

A E Ded.

13.950 (3)
6.200 6.750
14.700 (1)
6.300 7.000
13.550 (4)
5.800 7.050
13.500 (5)
6.000 6.300
12.700 (6)
5.800 6.100
14.250 (2
5.900 6.650
10.200 (8)
5.300 4.400
12.500 (7)
5.500 6.400

Score

45.450

43.300

42.650

41.550

40.050

37.550

37.250

34.400




Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Allgemeine Wettkampfklasse(2006 und alter) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1. —
AUT
—
2. —
AUT
—
3. —
AUT

Bolter Laura
TS Satteins

Kling Annika
TS Réthis

Scheffknecht Anja
TS Réthis

Year

2004

2006

2005

O

D A E Ded.
18.500 (1)

4.100 6.300 8.100
14.300 (2)

1.900 6.000 6.400
13.050 (3)

2.600 4.800 6.250 0.60

D

A
18.550

E Ded.
(1)

4.200 6.600 7.750

16.150

(2)

2.600 6.500 7.050

D

{!

A

13.950

E Ded.

(1)

2,700 5.100 6.150

Score

37.050

30.450

27.000




Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Juniorinnen Wettkampfklasse(2007-2009) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 === Frischmann Annabelle
’ AUT TS Satteins
5 == Tomio Lucy
’ AUT TS Satteins
3 = Hammerle Marie
’ AUT TS Satteins
4 === Tschiitscher Madita
’ AUT TS Réthis

Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

2.100

2.600

2.300

1.600

O

A E Ded.
14.600 (1)
5.800 6.700
13.000 (3)
5.500 4.900
14.600 (1)
5.700 6.600
11.050 (4)
4.600 4.850

L
D A E Ded.
12.750 (3)
1.900 5.200 5.650
14.200 (2

2.300 5.200 6.700

14.350 (1)
2.000 6.200 6.150

“

D A

E Ded.

11.500 (1)
2.100 4.600 5.100 0.30

Score

27.350

27.200

26.100

25.400




Rank Country Name/Club

—
1. —
AUT
—
2. —
AUT
—
3. —
AUT
—
4. —
AUT
—
5. —
AUT

B ksis ©2022 nttpirgform.eu

Bucher Anna
TS Rothis

Frick Magdalena
TS Satteins

Speckle Clara
SG Gétzis

Malin Klara
TS Satteins

Waibel Klara
SG Gotzis

Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 - Jugend Wettkampfklasse(2010-2012) - All Around

Year

2011

2012

2012

2010

2012

Printed 08.05.2022 07:36:05

10.000 (1)
0.400 4.200 5.400

E Ded.

D

1.600

1.400

1.300

1.000

O

12.850

E Ded.
(1)

5.500 5.750

12.050

(4)

4.300 6.350

12.700

(2)

5.800 5.600

12.350

(3)

5.100 6.250

D

2.000

2.100

1.500

1.400

0.100

A E Ded.
14.650 (1)
5.600 7.050
13.800 (2
5.400 6.300
13.050 (3)
5.200 6.350
9.400 (4)
4,700 3.900 0.60
7.150 (5)
3.200 3.850

Score

27.500

25.850

25.750

21.750

17.150




